	PEREDICEST	Paid for in part by the City of Roswell Lodgers Tax Fund	CIEDO GRANDE VETERINARYCENTER	
Liss a	Contest at 9:00 am - Saturday, July 2, 2	2022		
Time: Location: Enter:	Begins on Sat. at 9 am (must register and be in place before Steps at the Chaves County Courthouse on Main Street Online at MainStreetRoswell.org or RoswellGalacticon. Roswell Convention Center Galacticon Desk BEFORE 8:3	et, Roswell NM <u>com</u> or bring to		MAINSTREET Roswell
Sponsors:	Cielo Grande Veterinary Center & Rio Pecos Kennel Club & MainStreet Roswell			
	Pet Costume Registration	<u>i Form</u>		2
Participant Name:		-		
Parent or Guardia	n:	-		
Address:				
City:	State: Zip:			
Phone:	Email:			
-				

Description: (additional information may be on back or separate sheet attached to this form) **Animal type:** (Dog, cat or whatever!)

Pet's Name:

Please provide a short bio for your pet's character such as name, planet of origin, diet, special powers, age and other information. Have fun with it! This description will be used as an introduction. NOTE: Contestants will be scored on Alien/Space theme, creativity, execution and cuteness!

The following release must be signed in order to participate

I have sufficient skills and experience to participate in the above mentioned activity without causing injury to myself or other participants. I agree to use due care while engaging in the above mentioned activity, including but not limited to risks arising from the negligent acts or omissions of any person or persons, including the employees, officers and/or agents of the City of Roswell. I agree to relieve and release New Mexico Military Institute, MainStreet Roswell, Roswell Galacticon, the City of Roswell Independent School District, its employees, officers and agents from all liability for any loss, damage, or injury, whether to person or property, which I may suffer while engaging in the above mentioned activity. I expressly give permission to MainStreet Roswell, Roswell Galacticon and the City of Roswell to use any photographs of me, my image, or my works produced or created during my participation in the above mentioned activity, and give permission for duplication, reproduction or distribution solely at the discretion of MainStreet Roswell without further permission, royalty or compensation.

By my signature, I acknowledge that I have read and understand the above rules and release.

Signature of Participant or Parent/Guardian